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Anlage
Kriegsstr.300, Am Kihlen Krug, 76185 Karlsruhe
T 0721-552089 F 0721-593297 info@ketv.de

Hallenadresse
Kriegsstrasse 300, 76185 Karlsruhe

Sportwart/in
Schwarzwalder, Alexander
T 01628043304 schwarzwaelder.alexander@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Wardecki, Matthias
T 01783301509 Matthias.wardecki@gmx.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Niclas Krieg

m 015112743761; jmoehrke@web.de
Junioren U15 2 (4er)

MF: Luka Kovacevic

m 01777467631, SimoneKieninger@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rothfischer, Emil
Krieg, Niclas
Sartori, Levin
Oergel, Tristan
Kovacevic, Luka
Anokhin, Maxim
Marek, Theodor
Sharipov, Vladimir (RUS*)
Klotz, Julian
Drost, Justus
Langella, Federico
Verzieri, Johnny
Moser, Linus
Rinker, Matthias
Radojevic, Teodor
Schamey, Filip
Goring, Manuel
Rogge, Roman
Grzonka, Hannes
20 Mai, Luis
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11202604
11202596
10904822
11204294
10904754
10904770
11300989
11001316
11163106
11162141
10916922
10912735
10917726
11214124
11215118
11001180
10916923
10914003
11095953
11097485

LK DR Info
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